ODYNIEC CUP 2021

OISC GOLF
METRIX
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Krzysztof Sadomski

Pawet Kowalczyk

Filip Tomeczek

tukasz Sularz

Jan Chotoniewski

Antoni Zakroczymski

Michat Paszkowski

Filip Jarczyk

Sebastian Zieminski

piotr juzwa

Olaf Ducal

Pawel Kiczka

Tadeusz Petlak

Piotr Walczak

Marek Salamon

Piotr Ratnicki-Kiczka

Marcin Wojciuch

Igor Mirowski

Maciej Antoniak
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21 | Robert Bielejewski
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4 | Anna Chotoniewska

Jan Dolinski

Radek Sularz

Jan Sobieraj

Dawid Dtugon

Piotr Chuchla

Karol Koziatek

Rafat Grudny

Jan Romanowski

Jan Madej

Michat Boranski

Antek Braszczynski

Patryk Kies

Nikola Mech

Irena Kot

Joanna Kot
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1 Bartek Hilszczanski

2

3  Michat Grudzinski

4 | Marek Niedbalski

Dawid Kot
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DIsSC GOLF
METRIX
jmior <3 |
1 | Szymon Walczak 04/25/21 09:00
04/25/2111:30| 3 | 5

2 Nikodem Niedbalski | 04/25/21 09:00
04/25/2111:30 | 6 7

+18| 76 | +27 | 143
3 4 +26 | 84
+35| 93 | +61 (177
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N
5
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Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

1023 ]4]5 678 ]9 10]11]12113]14 1516 |17 |18 Tot JRE
Par 3/4 /3,3 3|3 3,3 ,/3|3 /34,3 4,433 3| 58

36/52 /31| 4 |38/33/31/34/33/35|/36/3.9|3.2/49/4135|3.3/3.5|/66.2

Avg

Difficulty

Hole in one
Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3
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33
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26
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71496 11|14 1

7 34 4 12 5 |10 25|12
53 /15|51 42 |43 30|43 48
18 128 |22 26|27 35|15 18

7 7 7 5 9 7 2
1 1 1
1 2

ODYNIEC CUP 2021 + 04.07.2024 20:26 (4)

5

7

16

37
23

8

15
40
23

12

12
42
17

8.2
1
200
689
444
149
42
8

0%
13%
45%
29%
10%

3%

1%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1622724

